MEN'S TOPS

XXXL

WOMEN'S TOPS
XS

S
M
L
XL
XXL

WOMEN'S BOTTOMS
XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

YOUTH

-2 0

CHEST
31-33"
34-37"
37-40"
40-44"
44.48"
48-52"
53-58"

WAIST
27-29"
30-32"
32-35"
35-39"
39-43"
43.47"
48-53"

SIZE
4/6
8/10
12/14
16/18
20/22
24/26

SIZE

0/2

4/6
8/10
12/14
16/18
20/22

SIZE
8-10
10-12
14-16
18-20

WAIST
27-29"
30-32"
32-35"
35-39"
39-43"
43-47"
48-53"

HIP
32-34"
35-37"
37-40"
40-44"
44-48"
48.51"
51-56"

CHEST
30-32"
33-35"
36-37"
3Mll
41-43"
44-46"

WAIST
25-27"
27.5-29.5"
30-32,5"
33-35.5"
36-38.5"
39-41.5"

HEIGHT  WEIGHT (LBS)

50-57"
58-63"
64-67"
68-72"

HIP
32-34"
35-37"
37-40"
40-44"
44.48"
48-51"
51-56"

INSEAM
319"
32.1"
32.3"
32.5"
32.7°
32.5"
32.3"

WAIST
24-26"
27-28"
29-31"
32-34"
35-37"
38-41"

HIP
34.5-36.5"
37-39"
39.5-41.5"
42-44.5"
45-47.5"7
48-50.5"

59-86
87-114
115-137
138-150

HIP
34-36"
37-38"
39-41"
42-43"
44-46"
47-49"

INSEAM
30.5"
30.5"

1"
31.5"
31.5"

32"



