MEN'S TOPS	CHEST	WAIST	HIP
XS	31-33"	27-29"	32-34"
S	34-37"	30-32"	35-37"
M	37-40"	32-35"	37-40"
L	40-44"	35-39"	40-44"
XL	44-48"	39-43"	44-48"
XXL	48-52"	43-47"	48-51"
XXXL	53-58"	48-53"	51-56"
MEN'S BOTTOMS	WAIST	HIP	INSEAM
vs	27.20"	32-34"	21 0"



7-29" 32 3-32" 35	HIP I 2-34" 5-37" 7-40"	31.9" 32.1" 32.3"
)-32" 35	i-37"	32.1"
MALE - 27		10000
:-35" 37	-40"	32.3"
-39" 40	)-44"	32.5"
)-43" 44	-48"	32.7"
3-47" 48	-51"	32.5"
	-56"	32.3"
		3-47" 48-51" 3-53" 51-56"

WOMEN'S TOPS	SIZE	CHEST	WAIST	HIP
XS	4/6	30-32"	24-26"	34-36"
S	8/10	33-35"	27-28"	37-38"
М	12/14	36-37"	29-31"	39-41"
L	16/18	38-40"	32-34"	42-43"
XL	20/22	41-43"	35-37"	44-46"
XXL	24/26	44-46"	38-41"	47-49"

WOMEN'S BOTTOMS	SIZE	WAIST	HIP	INSEAM
XS	0/2	25-27"	34.5-36.5"	30.5"
S	4/6	27.5-29.5"	37-39"	30.5"
M	8/10	30-32.5"	39.5-41.5"	31"
L.	12/14	33-35.5"	42-44.5"	31.5"
XL	16/18	36-38.5"	45-47.5"	31.5"
XXL	20/22	39-41.5"	48-50.5"	32"

YOU	JTH	SIZE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT (LBS)
	S	8-10	50-57"	59-86
	M	10-12	58-63"	87-114
	L	14-16	64-67"	115-137
	XL	18-20	68-72"	138-150